

DIVING

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

**3m Springboard - Men
Final**

REFEREE	KELEMEN Ildiko	LEN
ASSISTANT	V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans	LEN
PANEL		
JUDGE 1	HARALDSEN Inger Reine	
JUDGE 2	LOMANOVSKIY Sergei	
JUDGE 3	PEREZ Angel Luis	
JUDGE 4	PIKTURNIENE Ale	
JUDGE 5	STRITT BURK Carmen	
JUDGE 6	PIRHONEN Satu	
JUDGE 7	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	
RESERVE	ORBAN Ildiko	

1	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	487.85	
2	ZAKHAROV Iliia	RUS	02 MAY 1991	483.20	4.65
3	KVASHA Iliya	UKR	05 MAR 1988	477.20	10.65
4	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990	471.40	16.45
5	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	30 JAN 1995	471.20	16.65
6	ROSSET Matthieu	FRA	26 MAY 1990	443.45	44.40
7	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 MAR 1993	435.30	52.55
8	FECK Stephan	GER	17 FEB 1990	429.50	58.35
9	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991	406.55	81.30
10	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	04 FEB 1993	400.70	87.15
11	BENEDETTI Michele	ITA	17 DEC 1984	399.55	88.30
12	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994	365.85	122.00

DIVING

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Final

REFEREE	KELEMEN Ildiko	LEN
ASSISTANT	V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans	LEN
PANEL		
JUDGE 1	HARALDSEN Inger Reine	
JUDGE 2	LOMANOVSKIY Sergei	
JUDGE 3	PEREZ Angel Luis	
JUDGE 4	PIKTURNIENE Ale	
JUDGE 5	STRITT BURK Carmen	
JUDGE 6	PIRHONEN Satu	
JUDGE 7	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	
RESERVE	ORBAN Ildiko	

1	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	51.00	51.00	
				307C	3.5	3.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	92.75	143.75		
				5355B	3.7	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	81.40	225.15		
				407C	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	79.90	305.05		
				109C	3.8	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	93.10	398.15		
				5156B	3.9	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	89.70	487.85		
2	ZAKHAROV Ilia	RUS	02 MAY 1991	407C	3.4	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	74.80	74.80	
				207C	3.6	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	91.80	166.60		
				307C	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	78.75	245.35		
				5154B	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	79.90	325.25		
				5156B	3.9	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	83.85	409.10		
				109C	3.8	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	74.10	483.20	4.65	
3	KVASHA Ilyia	UKR	05 MAR 1988	407C	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	81.60	81.60	
				5353B	3.3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	80.85	162.45		
				307C	3.5	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	75.25	237.70		
				109C	3.8	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	85.50	323.20		
				205B	3.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	69.00	392.20		
				5154B	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	85.00	477.20	10.65	
4	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990	407C	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	76.50	76.50	
				5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	61.20	137.70		
				5156B	3.9	3.0	5.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	5.5	6.0	72.15	209.85		
				207C	3.6	3.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	79.20	289.05		
				307C	3.5	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	89.25	378.30		
				109C	3.8	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	93.10	471.40	16.45	
5	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	30 JAN 1995	5154B	3.4	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	69.70	69.70	
				307C	3.5	3.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	84.00	153.70		
				407C	3.4	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	81.60	235.30		
				5353B	3.3	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	79.20	314.50		
				109C	3.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	70.30	384.80		
				207C	3.6	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	86.40	471.20	16.65	

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6	ROSSET Matthieu	FRA	26 MAY 1990													
			5253B	3.4	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		85.00	85.00	
			407C	3.4	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		79.90	164.90	
			109C	3.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		79.80	244.70	
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		75.25	319.95	
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		55.50	375.45	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		68.00	443.45	44.40
7	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 MAR 1993													
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	66.30	
			205B	3.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.5		70.50	136.80	
			107B	3.1	3.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		75.95	212.75	
			5353B	3.3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		79.20	291.95	
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		78.75	370.70	
			109C	3.8	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	4.0	6.0	5.5		64.60	435.30	52.55
8	FECK Stephan	GER	17 FEB 1990													
			205B	3.0	3.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	72.00	
			107B	3.1	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		79.05	151.05	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		81.60	232.65	
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		52.70	285.35	
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		68.25	353.60	
			5353B	3.3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		75.90	429.50	58.35
9	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991													
			405B	3.0	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		75.00	75.00	
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		74.40	149.40	
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		62.90	212.30	
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		57.75	270.05	
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		52.50	322.55	
			5337D	3.5	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		84.00	406.55	81.30
10	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	04 FEB 1993													
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		65.10	65.10	
			407C	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	136.50	
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	195.00	
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		73.50	268.50	
			5353B	3.3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		69.30	337.80	
			5253B	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		62.90	400.70	87.15
11	BENEDETTI Michele	ITA	17 DEC 1984													
			405B	3.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		72.00	72.00	
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5		72.85	144.85	
			5353B	3.3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		62.70	207.55	
			205B	3.0	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		66.00	273.55	
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	323.05	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		76.50	399.55	88.30
12	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994													
			107B	3.1	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		79.05	79.05	
			5152B	3.0	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		70.50	149.55	
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		67.50	217.05	
			307C	3.5	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	0.5	0.5		10.50	227.55	
			405B	3.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		72.00	299.55	
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		66.30	365.85	122.00